
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

No. 

35 

20 

475 

41 

24 

26 

82 

28 

91 

777 

82 

21 

88 

13 

73 

8 

77 

10 

103 

63 

90 

3 

46 

11 

31 

104 

515 

277 

82 

15 

64 

685 

97 

92 

555 

87 

Class 

KING Weekly 600 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 600 

KING Weekly 600 

KING Weekly 600 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

SSC Weekly 1000 

SSC Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 600 

NO RACE 

KING Weekly 1000 

KURABIKE 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 600 

SSC Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

KURABIKE 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 600 

SSC Weekly 1000 

KING Weekly 1000 

SSC Weekly 600 

KING Weekly 1000 

KURABIKE 1000 

SSC Weekly 1000 

SSC Weekly 1000 

SSC Weekly 1000 

KURABIKE 1000 

KURABIKE 1000 

KING Weekly 600 

SSC Weekly 600 

KURABIKE 1000 

KING Weekly 600 

SSC Weekly 1000 

Name 

MILLOCH Diego 

SMAJKI #20 

DAL MOLIN Manuel 

VOLPIN Alessandro 

DALMO 

STEINHAUSER Christian 

JUGOVAC Davor 

KADIRIC Almir 

LAVTAR Miha 

PURMA Vjekoslav 

PERLINI Roberto 

DE PRETTO Luca 

DALLE PALLE Gianluca 

SPILLER Stefano 

GIOMETTI Raniero 

OSCAR 

STREHAR Roman 

GALION Franco 

MARCOLONGO Luca 

MILANESE Franco 

SAVEGNAGO Marco 

JEAM BEAM 

TISATO Andrea 

VOMBERGER Davorin 

PADOVANI Andrea 

BATTAIOTTO Davide 

SCHWINGER Willibald 

PRESECNIK Rok 

POGACNIK Rok 

POSOCCO Jacopo 

SENJAK Ivan 

ENGL Hannes 

ZALER Ziga 

CASTELLAN Luca 

NARDELLO Edward 

ZONTA Gasper 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Aprilia RSV4 

Ducati 1199 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV4 

Aprilia RSV4 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Aprilia RSV4 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Best Tm 

1:32.957 

1:33.150 

1:33.725 

1:33.773 

1:33.871 

1:33.985 

1:33.996 

1:34.023 

1:34.056 

1:34.085 

1:34.114 

1:34.355 

1:34.356 

1:34.371 

1:34.511 

1:34.585 

1:34.716 

1:34.742 

1:34.813 

1:34.865 

1:34.961 

1:34.971 

1:35.150 

1:35.199 

1:35.454 

1:35.459 

1:35.459 

1:35.465 

1:35.472 

1:35.477 

1:35.590 

1:35.750 

1:36.104 

1:36.160 

1:36.531 

1:36.643 

Diff 

0.193 

0.768 

0.816 

0.914 

1.028 

1.039 

1.066 

1.099 

1.128 

1.157 

1.398 

1.399 

1.414 

1.554 

1.628 

1.759 

1.785 

1.856 

1.908 

2.004 

2.014 

2.193 

2.242 

2.497 

2.502 

2.502 

2.508 

2.515 

2.520 

2.633 

2.793 

3.147 

3.203 

3.574 

3.686 

2nd Best 

1:32.989 

1:33.846 

1:34.472 

1:35.346 

1:34.177 

1:34.329 

1:34.782 

1:34.374 

1:34.531 

1:34.313 

1:34.332 

1:34.822 

1:34.581 

1:35.975 

1:35.924 

1:34.620 

1:34.800 

1:35.318 

1:35.109 

1:35.230 

1:35.530 

1:35.089 

1:36.409 

1:35.231 

1:35.951 

1:35.720 

1:36.258 

1:35.534 

1:35.818 

1:35.776 

1:36.033 

1:36.260 

1:36.451 

1:36.579 

1:36.622 

1:37.803 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

No. 

57 

27 

63 

53 

22 

20 

27 

62 

42 

28 

44 

8 

18 

24 

704 

5 

23 

74 

57 

21 

58 

66 

512 

4 

14 

57 

13 

84 

24 

94 

70 

7 

44 

69 

245 

15 

Class 

KURABIKE 1000 

KURABIKE 1000 

SSC Weekly 600 

KURABIKE 600 

KURABIKE 600 

SSC Weekly 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

SSC Weekly 600 

NO RACE 

METIOR CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 600 

METIOR CUP 600 

METIOR CUP 600 

NO RACE 

KING Weekly 600 

KING Weekly 600 

METIOR CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

SSC Weekly 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 600 

SSC Weekly 600 

METIOR CUP 600 

SSC Weekly 600 

METIOR CUP 600 

KURABIKE 1000 

METIOR CUP 600 

METIOR CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 600 

KURABIKE 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

KURABIKE 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

Name 

VALLICELLI Erio 

CECCARELLO Davide 

GALE Marko 

DAL CEREDO Michele 

CESARIN Dario 

VINDIS Benjamin 

MIOTTO Mattia 

SKULJ Rajko 

MOLINARI Michele 

ZAETTA Gabriele 

PELOSO Luca 

OPACAK Blaz 

PANTE Daniele 

ANDRIOLO Matteo 

FILIPPI Matteo 

PIOVESAN Luca 

BELFIORE Simone 

KOZAMURNIK Boris 

LORENZON Remo 

CESARIN Flavio 

PINATO Enrico 

FISTER Anze 

DALLA GUARDA Matteo 

BACCICHET Elia 

ŠTOKA Ales 

TALMA Gerardo 

ZUPANC Rok 

CAMPANER Dario 

PETTENER Federico 

NICUTA Toma 

MODESTO Gheno 

BRIGO Filippo 

KOTVICA Emil 

BARBIR Tomislav 

TODERO Pierluigi 

KACIJAN Alen 

Motorcycle 

Aprilia RSV4 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Aprilia Tuono 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Yamaha R6 

Aprilia RSV4 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Best Tm 

1:37.065 

1:37.259 

1:37.535 

1:37.641 

1:37.785 

1:38.069 

1:38.073 

1:38.089 

1:38.133 

1:38.150 

1:38.197 

1:38.221 

1:38.223 

1:38.290 

1:38.327 

1:38.356 

1:38.368 

1:38.510 

1:38.535 

1:38.554 

1:38.572 

1:38.694 

1:38.706 

1:38.768 

1:38.820 

1:38.857 

1:39.005 

1:39.019 

1:39.116 

1:39.175 

1:39.362 

1:39.640 

1:39.743 

1:39.758 

1:39.786 

1:39.946 

Diff 

4.108 

4.302 

4.578 

4.684 

4.828 

5.112 

5.116 

5.132 

5.176 

5.193 

5.240 

5.264 

5.266 

5.333 

5.370 

5.399 

5.411 

5.553 

5.578 

5.597 

5.615 

5.737 

5.749 

5.811 

5.863 

5.900 

6.048 

6.062 

6.159 

6.218 

6.405 

6.683 

6.786 

6.801 

6.829 

6.989 

2nd Best 

1:37.074 

1:37.291 

1:38.191 

1:37.876 

1:39.675 

1:38.509 

1:38.203 

1:38.361 

1:38.169 

1:38.207 

1:39.042 

1:39.279 

1:38.285 

1:38.586 

1:38.900 

1:38.760 

1:38.922 

1:39.050 

1:39.292 

1:39.870 

1:38.895 

1:38.738 

1:38.729 

1:38.997 

1:39.488 

1:40.203 

1:39.113 

1:40.001 

1:39.439 

1:39.611 

1:39.430 

1:40.222 

1:39.936 

1:40.351 

1:40.281 

1:40.172 
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Pos 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

No. 

519 

689 

78 

21 

90 

23 

75 

153 

5 

94 

56 

87 

51 

6 

2 

158 

55 

6 

31 

11 

31 

76 

13 

6 

67 

91 

95 

77 

24 

72 

19 

82 

67 

15 

8 

83 

Class 

METIOR CUP 600 

KING Weekly 600 

KURABIKE 1000 

METIOR CUP 600 

KING Weekly 600 

METIOR CUP 600 

METIOR CUP 600 

METIOR CUP 600 

METIOR CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 600 

METIOR CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 600 

NO RACE 

METIOR CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 600 

METIOR CUP 600 

METIOR CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 1000 

CAPIT CUP 600 

CAPIT CUP 1000 

CAPIT CUP 1000 

CAPIT CUP 1000 

CAPIT CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

CAPIT CUP 1000 

METIOR CUP 600 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

CAPIT CUP 600 

CAPIT CUP 1000 

CAPIT CUP 1000 

CAPIT CUP 1000 

CAPIT CUP 1000 

Name 

MORELLI Sergio 

ENGL Mathias 

REALE Riccardo 

ALTAMURA Alessio 

CISOTTO Luca 

GRILLO Ugo 

COMEL Enrico 

ENGL Hartmann 

ZALTRON Giovanni 

DALLA PALMA Francesco 

CAVALIERE Carmine 

FAORO Mattia 

BERTUZZI Pierino 

BEE Yuri 

BONDANINI Simone 

GARBIN Piero 

GAMPER Gianni 

BEE Jerry 

CASSOL Mauro 

ACAMPORA Giuseppe 

BASSO Marco 

PERLINI Alex 

FERRARA Michele 

CAVALLI Mario 

DORO Matteo 

ZONTA Peter 

GIANOLI Giovanni 

LAZZARINI Luca 

MIOR Matteo 

LORENZI Omar 

GARNELOS Simone 

VETIOREL Nicola 

MAIR Dominik 

PUJIA Armando 

CREMA Francesco 

BERTOCCO Christian 

Motorcycle 

Aprilia RS 660 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

KTM RC8 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha R6 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Triumph Street Triple 1050 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha R1 

Best Tm 

1:39.959 

1:40.331 

1:40.367 

1:40.372 

1:40.548 

1:40.622 

1:40.812 

1:40.834 

1:40.867 

1:40.949 

1:40.956 

1:40.983 

1:41.454 

1:41.485 

1:41.556 

1:41.570 

1:41.599 

1:41.630 

1:41.759 

1:41.811 

1:42.050 

1:42.307 

1:42.341 

1:42.357 

1:42.409 

1:42.418 

1:42.876 

1:43.030 

1:43.125 

1:43.161 

1:43.177 

1:43.194 

1:43.514 

1:43.520 

1:43.673 

1:43.769 

Diff 

7.002 

7.374 

7.410 

7.415 

7.591 

7.665 

7.855 

7.877 

7.910 

7.992 

7.999 

8.026 

8.497 

8.528 

8.599 

8.613 

8.642 

8.673 

8.802 

8.854 

9.093 

9.350 

9.384 

9.400 

9.452 

9.461 

9.919 

10.073 

10.168 

10.204 

10.220 

10.237 

10.557 

10.563 

10.716 

10.812 

2nd Best 

1:40.193 

1:40.522 

1:41.014 

1:40.436 

1:40.648 

1:40.766 

1:40.981 

1:40.890 

1:40.959 

1:41.350 

1:41.038 

1:41.297 

1:41.803 

1:41.685 

1:42.070 

1:43.068 

1:41.680 

1:41.808 

1:42.086 

1:41.850 

1:42.170 

1:42.436 

1:43.353 

1:42.386 

1:43.395 

1:44.227 

1:43.062 

1:43.787 

1:43.174 

1:43.876 

1:43.778 

1:43.351 

1:45.216 

1:44.344 

1:43.941 

1:43.937 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

128 

129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

134 

135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

140 

141 

142 

143 

144 

No. 

31 

27 

82 

603 

25 

67 

7 

7 

51 

55 

20 

44 

29 

85 

34 

22 

00 

96 

90 

31 

11 

88 

157 

16 

69 

828 

7 

34 

9 

21 

49 

2 

31 

25 

11 

510 

Class 

NO RACE 

CAPIT CUP 1000 

CAPIT CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

CAPIT CUP 600 

METIOR CUP 1000 

CAPIT CUP 600 

NO RACE 

CAPIT CUP 600 

CAPIT CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

CAPIT CUP 600 

CAPIT CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

CAPIT CUP 600 

NO RACE 

CAPIT CUP 1000 

CAPIT CUP 1000 

CAPIT CUP 600 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

CAPIT CUP 600 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

CAPIT CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

CAPIT CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

CAPIT CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

Name 

PONTALTI Emanuele 

TAMI Andrea 

KLUN Jay 

PELLIZZON Claudio 

ZANELLA Federico 

GUION Fabrizio 

DE BENEDETTI Gabriele 

PLESKO Zan 

ZANETTI Michele 

BISETTO Amadeo 

SCHIRO Costantino 

PAJARIN Andrea 

NOVELLO Nicolo' 

COCHI Matteo 

FERRO Fulvio Sirio 

MARCUZZI Enrico 

CAPITANIO Damiano 

SBABO Davide 

SPERANZA Alberto 

LOKOSEK Jure 

DORGNACH Juri 

PIPERCEVIC Niko 

CAMPAGNOLO Gabriele 

DRAGO Giovanni 

COSTA Lorenzo 

ZAMBIASI Simone 

BASSOTTO Michele 

REN Dorino 

ZANELLA Riccardo 

PELICIJAN Robert 

PAVIOTTI Daniel 

FEDEL Davide 

BOZZA Emanuele 

BRESSAN Aaron 

BIER Natascia 

SCAPIN Damiano 

Motorcycle 

Ducati 999 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Aprilia RSV4 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Aprilia RSV4 

Aprilia RSV4 

Hornet 600 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Yamaha R 6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Aprilia RSV4 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Aprilia RSV4 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Ducati 1098 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Best Tm 

1:43.926 

1:43.996 

1:44.150 

1:44.588 

1:44.603 

1:44.613 

1:44.864 

1:44.936 

1:45.053 

1:45.356 

1:45.516 

1:45.613 

1:45.649 

1:45.673 

1:45.721 

1:45.791 

1:46.013 

1:46.261 

1:46.312 

1:46.329 

1:46.395 

1:46.575 

1:46.612 

1:47.462 

1:47.798 

1:48.380 

1:48.429 

1:49.395 

1:49.447 

1:49.665 

1:50.176 

1:50.526 

1:50.595 

1:51.006 

1:51.156 

1:51.880 

Diff 

10.969 

11.039 

11.193 

11.631 

11.646 

11.656 

11.907 

11.979 

12.096 

12.399 

12.559 

12.656 

12.692 

12.716 

12.764 

12.834 

13.056 

13.304 

13.355 

13.372 

13.438 

13.618 

13.655 

14.505 

14.841 

15.423 

15.472 

16.438 

16.490 

16.708 

17.219 

17.569 

17.638 

18.049 

18.199 

18.923 

2nd Best 

1:44.319 

1:44.050 

1:45.029 

1:45.887 

1:45.232 

1:44.822 

1:44.975 

1:45.441 

1:45.407 

1:47.611 

1:45.551 

1:45.695 

1:45.856 

1:46.415 

1:45.944 

1:46.510 

1:47.636 

1:47.655 

1:48.500 

1:47.777 

1:47.325 

1:47.428 

1:47.460 

1:47.760 

1:49.345 

1:50.356 

1:50.562 

1:50.788 

1:50.142 

1:52.839 

1:51.648 

1:55.733 

1:51.529 

1:54.282 

1:51.556 

1:51.988 
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Pos 

145 

146 

147 

148 

149 

150 

151 

152 

153 

154 

155 

156 

157 

158 

159 

160 

161 

162 

163 

164 

165 

166 

167 

No. 

12 

18 

32 

34 

55 

35 

99 

7 

52 

509 

511 

369 

95 

94 

55 

52 

133 

10 

515 

33 

1 

33 

131 

Class 

CAPIT CUP 1000 

CAPIT CUP 600 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

CAPIT CUP 1000 

CAPIT CUP 600 

NO RACE 

CAPIT CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

CAPIT CUP 600 

CAPIT CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

CAPIT CUP 600 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

KING Weekly 1000 

SSC Weekly 600 

KING Weekly 600 

Name 

MANNINO Salvatore 

ZANELLA Paolo 

ZICKAR Tim 

PITTON Matteo 

DEDIC Edi 

COLLE Francesco 

FORCIGNANO' Filippo 

ZAKRAJSEK Robert 

MOLINARI Luca 

BASSO Lucio 

GREGOLIN Davide 

LAP Helena 

GREGURIC Valentino 

LACATENA Pietro 

GORICAN Blaz 

CHIESURIN Hendrick 

STELLA Federico 

QUAGGIOTTO Laura 

BUSATO Valeria 

OVNIK Matjaz 

GOZZER Davide 

PAVOVEC Luka 

TREVISAN Nicolo' 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 848 

Yamaha R 6 

Ducati Panigale V2 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Honda CBR 600RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki Z750 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R 6 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Yamaha R6 

Best Tm 

1:52.085 

1:52.289 

1:53.644 

1:53.759 

1:53.821 

1:53.895 

1:53.920 

1:53.942 

1:54.794 

1:56.434 

1:58.299 

1:59.228 

2:00.539 

2:00.662 

2:01.535 

2:03.821 

2:03.957 

2:07.200 

2:13.028 

2:20.396 

Diff 

19.128 

19.332 

20.687 

20.802 

20.864 

20.938 

20.963 

20.985 

21.837 

23.477 

25.342 

26.271 

27.582 

27.705 

28.578 

30.864 

31.000 

34.243 

40.071 

47.439 

2nd Best 

1:53.651 

1:52.834 

1:55.084 

1:55.308 

1:57.073 

1:55.151 

1:53.926 

1:55.228 

1:55.596 

1:58.120 

1:58.752 

1:59.657 

2:00.653 

2:02.335 

2:01.614 

2:04.979 

2:05.119 

2:07.569 

2:14.538 

2:21.363 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2.6.2025. 13:02:19 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Grabar Sport d.o.o. 

1st King of Weekly 2025. 

02.06.2025. 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 9:00:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

2.6.2025. 09:00 
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